
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

Ko
vL800

1 970

1 750
2 200

1 750
2 200

dřev

90
0

2 
20

0

dřev

90
0

2 
20

0

dř
ev900

2 200

dř
ev

.700
2 200šachta 455 /425

03.09.2018

1:50

Nový stav 3

ZODP. PROJ :

DATUM :

ZAK.ČÍS. :

MĚŘÍTKO :

Č.PŘÍL.   :

INVESTOR :

VYPRACOVAL :

KrÚ : M.Ú. :
              ing Rostislav  VÁCHAL

       Trojická 1905/12
Praha  2, Nové Město , 128 00

TEL. - 777 335 965

STUPEŇ :

OBJEKT :

AKCE  :

dokum. k realizaci oprav

KONTROLOVAL :

Ing Rostislav Vávhal Ing Rostislav Váchaling. Jan Musil

Městská část , Praha 6
Praha 6

Oprava bytu
Rooseveltova 617/28 , byt č.3

OBSAH  :
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354 5 164 770

Nový obklad
pás š. 60 cm

Nový obklad
pás š. 60 cm

Obklad v.200 cm
850

1 600

300

1 600

300

1 600

Koupelna
1.1
3,79 m2

Kuchyně
1.2
5,22 m2

Obývací pokoj
1.3
18,43 m2

Ložnice
1.4
16,22 m2

WC
1.5
1,06 m2

Předsíň
1.6
9,15 m2

Komora
1.7
2,88 m2


